Hutt River Floodplain Management Plan

: Programme 2000/2001
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35

hase 5: Implementation

Mon 3/07/00

Mon 3/07/00

6

Ava Railway Bridge Investigations

Mon 31/07/00

Fri 28/12/01 |
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Mon 29/1001|

37 Project Scope FPG/Tranz Rall) Mon 31/07/00 Fri 13/10100

38 WRC/Tranz Rail Agree on Scope Fri 20/10100 Fri 20/10/00

39 Options Study Fri 3/11/00

40 Appoint consultant Fri 3/11/00

41 Options Evaluation Mon 13/11/00

42 Information for Ava Ewen Resourcec Co Fri 23/02/01

43 Draft Report Mon 2/04/01 Fri 20/06/01 |
a4 WRC/Tranz Rail Discussions/Negotiations Mon 2/07/01 Fri 28/09/01 |
45 WRC/Tranz Rail Memorandum of Understan [ Mon 1/10/01 Fri28n2/01|
46 |Ava to Ewen Mon 2/10/06| Mon 28/10/01 |
A7 Scope and Brief Mon 2/10/00

48 Appoint Consuitant Fri 1A 2/00 Fri1/1200

49 Resource Consent Mon 11/12/00 Fri 5/10/01

50 Preliminary Design Mon 11 /12/00 Fri 23/02/01

51 Prepare Resource Application Mon 26/02/01 Fri 1/06/01

52 Lodge Resource Consent Mon 4/06/01 Mon 4/06/01

53 Notification and Hearing Tue 5/06/01 Fri 5/10101

54 Decision Fri 6/10/01 Fri 5/10/01

55 Channel Alignment Contract Mon 15/01/01 Mon 29/10/

56 Final Design Mon 15/01/01 Fri 28/09/01

57 Tender Documents Mon 3/09/01

58 Call Tenders Mon 29/10/01

59

60 [Owen Street Flood Damage Repairs Mon 3/07/00 Fri 29/06/01

61

62 |Boulcott Land Purchase

Mon 3/07/00

Fri 29/06/01
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